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KEAELL

BRASSERIE

LUNCH DEALS 14.50€

FROM TUESDAY TO FRIDAY FOR LUNCH

Tuesday Slow—cooked beef
with mashed potatoes

Wednesday Pasta and pesto salad
with parmesan and rucola

Thursday Chicken wrap
with yogurt sauce, lemon and tomato

Friday White fish fillet

breaded with herbs, salad and potatoes

WEEKEND SUGGESTIONS

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

Montagnard—style entrecdte
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our snacks

served from 14:00 till 22:00

Platter with cold cUuts  ccccceeeciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieneeeaes .
Selection of 4 cold cuts, homemade pickles 1-7-12

Platter with cheese - cccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee .
Selection of 4 cheeses 1-/-12

Mixed p|atter ..................................................................
Selection of local cold cuts 1-7-12

Croque €= =) | R R R R R PP P PP P PP P PP PP P PP P PP PP PP PP PPPP
With luxembourgish cooked ham and emmental 1-/

Follow us:
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Starters

Gromperekichelcher with ham = oo
Fried potato pancakes with raw ham 1-3-12

Gromperekichelcher with salmor:--oocooeeeeeeen
Fried potato pancakes with salmon marinated in black tea and sour cream 1-3-4-7-12

Beef tartare ccccccocerrrrrrrmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiiiictenea
Hand-cut with its condiments 5-4-10-12

Garlic scampi 0000 .
Fried with butter, garlic and parsley, served with pita bread 1-2-7

Mille—Feuille CAPIreSE cocceerrrrtttttitiiiiiiiiiiiiiitie, .
Mille-Feuille with tomato, mozzarella, tomato tortilla, basil oil and chives 1-7-12

Beef carpaccCio i

Mayonnaise with anchovies, parmesan and rucola 1-3-4-5

Felerstengszalot ..........................................................
Traditional beef salad 3-9-10-12

Hummus & Falafel .......................................................
Homemade hummus served with falafel, pita bread and olive oil 1-7-12

Kae" Egg Benedlct .......................................................
CEuf Parfait with brioche, salmon gravlax and avocado 1-3-4-7-8

12,50 €

13,50 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

13,00 €

17,50 €

12,00 €

12,50 €

14,00 €



Most Wanted

Cordon Bleu Kaell — side of your choice
Poultry cordon bleu with emmental 1-3-7-12

Traditional Paschtéit — side of your choice
Bouchée alaReine 1-7-9

Smash Burger Kaell — side of your choice

Burger bun, smashed beef patty, bacon, paprika cheese, bacon mayonnaise 1-3-7

Chicken Burger Kaell — side of your choice
Burger bun, chicken fillet, iceberg, emmental, sriracha mayonnaise 1-3-7-10

VVegetarian Burger - side of your choice -:-

Burger bun, falafel, mayonnaise with thai basil 1-3-7

Garlic gambas — side of your choice
Parsley spongecake and bruschetta bread 1-2-3-7

Kniddele mat Speck
Cream and bacon sauce 1-/7-12

Kniddele mat wainzoossiss
Mustard sauce and Wainzoossiss 1-7-9-12

Piglet

Slow-cooked piglet breast, white cabbage salad 1-7-12

Entrecdte 3009
Side and sauce of your choice /

Chicken tagliata - side & sauce of your choice

Chicken breast tagliata, rucola and parmesan 1-6-10-12

Grilled salmon
Remoulade sauce and salad 3-4-5-10

Veal schnitzel - side of your choice
Breaded veal schnitzel, lingonberry marmelade 1-3-7-10

Lentil dahl
Coral lentils, seasonal vegetables and coconut milk 12

24,50 €

22,50 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

22,50 €

27,50 €

22,50 €

24,50 €

24,00 €

31,00 €

22,50 €

28,00 €

24,00 €

21,50 €



Salads and cold dishes

Ham, Fritten an Zalot oo 21,00 €
Two kinds of ham served with fries and salad 1-9-10-12

salad with salmon grav]ax ................................... . 22,00 €
Salat, salmon marinated in black tea, avocado 2-10-12

Kaell salad --ccccrrrrereririiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiiitiiiiittiaiiteenas 22,00 €
Salad with scampi, caramelized pineapple and mango vinaigrette 2-3-7-12

Beef tartare — side of your choice oo 23,00 €
Hand-cut with its condiments 3-4-10-12

Beef Carpacc|o ........................................................... 23700 €
Mayonnaise with anchovies, parmesan, rucola and fries 1-3-4-5

Chicken salad ccccccccreciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiittiiiicctccciccccccncnses 22’00 €
Mixed salad with citrus-marinated chicken, Caesar dressing 1-3-4-7-10

Feierstengszalot — side of your choice e 22,00 €
Traditional beef salad 3-9-10-12

Salad with breaded goat cheese -:ooveeeeeeeeeen 22,00 €
Pears and raspberry pearls 1-3-7-8-10-12

Fri©@S 12  cecctccctctccttecntcetsccsiccstessscssscssssssscssccsssssscssscssssssocssccns 4,50 €
Potato salad 3710  cceceerrrreeietiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiittnciiiiceaaans 4,50 €
RICE 7-12  teeeececttcccsccetscssccctscsssstcssesssscsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns 4,50 €
Vegetab|e IDOWVI 7 ceceecccrenccienieiicicticccccennccscenscccsccsscecscns 4,50 €
Greemn SaAlad 12 cccccrrerccitiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiiiitttcicitttsisctsssas 4,50 €
pepper SAQUCE 1-7-0-12  csecceccecccsccceccccccscsscsscccsscsscssccsssscscns 3,50 €
MUSKHIrOONN SQUCE 1-7-0-10  ceeeeecccccessocnocccssnscnsscscssnsssscss 4,00 €
Garlic bUutter 7  ccccceeeerrmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaieeeas 3,50 €

Béarnaise sauce /-1

3,50 €




- Served with a dessert of your choice:
Klds Mini chocolate mousse, mini Dame Blanche,
apple pie or a scoop of ice cream

Mini—Kniddele mat Speck ......................................... . 10’00 €
Sauce with cream and bacon 1-7-12

Paschteéit for Kids — side of your choice  «-coeeeeeeees 10,00 €
Boucheée ala Reine 1-7-9

Mini schnitzel — side of your choice e 10,00 €
Breaded veal schnitzel 1-3-10

sSsmall go|den chickemn = = ccrrriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaan. . 10,00 €
Chicken fillet, fries and seasonal vegetables 1-3-7

Dessert

APPIE PIC 1-3-7 ceerriiiii 8,50 €
ChocColat MOUSSE 3 7:cccieriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiienenns 9,00 €
Créme BbrUl@e 37  oioiriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicc e 9,00 €
Panna cotta with seasonal fruits «.ooceee 8,00 €
Homemade Tiramisu 3712 cceeeeriiiiiiiiiiiin 9,50 €
DamMme BlanNChE 137  cceeerrrrtiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiinaiiens 9,50 €
ICEC COTFEE | 37 cerrteeeartiiiaiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiieiiiinneiessnseeesanseens 9,50 €
Ice cream anNd sSorloet - ccccoeerrriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiiiiiaas 3,00 €
Caf@ GOUINMIANC  cvrrrrrrrrriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieenneanees 11,50 €

Selection of small desserts with coffee ortea 1-3-7

List of allergens: 1. Cereals containing gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soy 7. Milk 8. Nuts
9.Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame 12. Sulfites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs

BRASSERIE.KAELL

0 BRASSERIE.KAELL

LEAVE US A COMMENT
ON YOUR KAELL EXPERIENCE




Drinks

Aperitif
Coupe Bubbly

Coupe Alice Hartmann
Aperol Spritz

Lét'z Spritz
Saint—Germain Spritz
Lillet wildberry
Campari Spritz

Porto Tonic

Campari Dry
Campari Soda
Campari Orange
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Cocktails
Mojito

Caipirinha

Caipiroska

Cuba Libre

Pifla Colada

Negroni

Whiskey Sour

Espresso Martini

Moscoww Mule

Barrel

Simon Pils 25cl 3,5€ —

Neipa 25cl 4€
Okult Blanche 25cl 4,5€
Weéllen Ourdaller 25cl 4€

Picon Béier 25cl 5,5€

8€
13,5€
12,5€
14,0€
13,5€
12,5€
12,5€
12,5€
7,5€
10,5€
10,5€
TE€

TE

12€
12€
12€
13€
13€
13€
13€
13€
13€

50cl 6,8€

50cl 9€
50cl 9€
50cl 9€
50cl 9€

Porto white Graham's 7€
Porto Red Graham's T€
Kir white wine 7,.5€
Kir Royal 10€

Cola—WwWine 25cl 5€ — 50cl| 9€

Pastis Ricard T€
Cynar Dry 7,5€
Cynar sSoda 10,5€
Cynar Orange 10,5€
Crodino 0.0% 7€
Crodino 0.0% Tonic 11,5€
Martini Nolo Vibrante 6,5€
Tangqueray Gin 0.0% 13,5€
London Mule 13€
Bacardi Mule 13€
Daiquiiri 13€
Margarita 13€
Pisco Sour 13€
Virgin Mojito 9,5€
Nada Colada o,5€
Fruity Mocktail o,5€
Bottle

Simon Regal a4€
Simon Triple 5,56€
Corona 6,5€
Simon 00% a4€
Simon Lime & Ginger 25cl 4€
Cider Ramborn 7,5€




Longdrinks & Shots

Longdrink Soft
Longdrink Red Bull
Shot

GiNns

Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog Gin
Gin Mare

Kl NO Bl

11€
12€

4€

15€ Monkey 47
15,5€ Gardener Gin
16,5€ Opyos Gin

16€

Rhum & wWhisky

Bacardi Riserva Ocho
Ron Zacapa 23 ans
Bumbu Rhum

Bumbu XO

Nikka from the Barrel
Talisker 10 Joer

Lagavulin 16 Joer

Digestif

Amaro Averna
Limoncello Limoncetta
Sambucca Ramazzotti
Baileys Irish Cream
Amaretto Disarono
Buff

Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

11€ Glenmorangie 12 Joer
14€ Laphroaig 10 Joer
13€ Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
17€ Jack Daniel's
14,5€ Jameson
13€ Johnnie wWalker Black
15,5€ Eminente 7 Joer
8€ Grappa Berta Vvaldavi
8€ Grappa Nonino Chardonnay
8€ Mirabelle Zenner
8€ Poire Williams zenner
8€ Quetsch Zzenner
8€ Framboise Zzenner
8€ Calvados Anee VSOP
8€ Martell vSoOP

17,5€
16,5€
16€

11,5€
13€

10,5€
10,5€
8,5€
o€

14,5€

9,5€
9,5€
10€
10€
10€
10€
8,5€

11€



Soft Drinks

Lodyss Platt 0,25|-3,5€
Lodyss Liicht Spruddeleg 0,251-3,5€
Lodyss Spruddeleg 0,25|1-3,5€
Lodyss Platt 0,51-5,5€
Lodyss Llicht Spruddeleg 0,51-5,5€
Coca Cola 3,8€
Coca Cola Zzero 3,8€
Sprite 3,8€
Fanta 3,8€
Fuze Tea Peach 3,8€
Fuze Tea Sparkling 3,8€
Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon 3,8€
Minute Maid Orange 3,8€

Hot drinks

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso

Coffee

Cappuccino
Cappuccino with cream

Latte Macchiato

3,4€
3,9€
4,4€
3,6€
4,2€
4,5€
4,7€

SUBSCRIBE TO OUR o,
NEWSLETTER (A

Minute Maid Apfel
Minute Maid Tomate
Minute Maid Erdbeere
Minute Maid ACE
Minute Maid Ananas
Red Bull

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Letz Kola

Letz Limo Lemon&Lime

Letz Limo Orange

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with cream
Irish Coffee

Infusion fresh mint
Infusion fresh ginger

Tea by 'TEE GSCHVWVWENDNER'

BRASSERIE.KAELL
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3.8€
3.8€
38€
3.8€
3.8€
5,5€
5€
5€
5€
5€
a,8€
4,8€
4,8€

4, 7€
5€
10€
5€
5€
5€



wine menu

By the glass

Bubbles
Bubbly
crémant Alice Hartmann Brut

White

Pinot Gris Thill's
Coteaux de Schengen, Domaine Thill, Luxembourg, 2023

Riesling Aly Duhr
Puit d'Or, Domaine Aly Duhr, Luxembourg, 2023

Chardonnay Guillaume
Languedoc, France, 2023

Moscato d'Asti Bosc D'la Rei
DOCG, Batasiolo, Piemont, Italy, 2023
Rosé

Studio by Miraval
Famille Perrin, Méditerranée, France, 2024

Miraval
Famille Perrin, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024

Red

Chateau saint—Cosme
Cotes du Rhone, France, 2022

Primitivo di Manduria Punta Aquiila
IGT, Tenute Rubino, Puglia, Italy, 2021

Monte Ravasqueira Reserva Familia
Alentejo, Portugal, 2022

Bubbles

Crémant Bubbly Brut
Crémant Alice Hartmann Brut
crémant Alice Hartmann Rosé

Your wine

Your own bottle
Bring your own bottle and enjoy it with your meal

8,00€
13,50€

7,50€

8,00€

7,00€

9,00€

7,50€

12,00€

7,50€

8,50€

7,00€

38,00€
64,00€
70,00€

35,00€

The vintages are subject to change depending on available stock.




Luxembourg

Pinot Noir Petite Fleur des Rochers
AOP, Domaine Clos des Rochers, 2023

France

Chateau saint—Cosme
Cotes du Rhbone, 2022

Chateau Clos du Notaire
Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne, 2020

Si Mon Pére Savait
1¢ Cuvee, Bernard, Magrez, Roussillon, 2021

Cuvée Gravel
Catherine & Claude Maréechal, Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne, 2021

Italy

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo llluminati
llluminato, Abruzzo, 2022

Primitivo di Manduria Punta Aquiila
IGT, Tenute Rubino, Puglia, 2021

Chianti Classico Brolio
IGT, Barone Ricasoli, Toscana, 2022

Barbara d'Alba
Moccagatta, Piedmont, 2022

Mangnum Primitivo di Manduria
IGT, Punta Aquila, Tenute Rubino, Puglia, 2021
Portugal and Spain

Crianza Al Vides Roble
Roble D.O., Casado Alvides, Ribeira del Duero, Spain, 2022

Quinta dos Aciprestes Riserva
Douro, Portugal, 2021

Monte Ravasqueira Reserva Familia
Alentejo, Portugal, 2022

Rest of the worlild

Malbec Aries
Bernard Malgrez, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021

Zinfandel Wente Beyer Ranch
California, USA, 2021

Cuvée Rouge Big John
Cuvee Reserve, Weingut Erich Scheiblhofer, Austria, 2022

Cabernet sauvignon Allesverloren
South Africa, 2021

59,00€

36,00€

39,00€

48,00€

78,00€

32,00€

41,00€

52,00€

49,00€

82,00€

32,00€

47,00€

32,00€

38,00€

48,00€

49,00€

51,00€

The vintages are subject to change depending on available stock.



wWhite

Luxembourg

Pinot Gris Thill's
Coteaux de Schengen, Domaine Thill, 2023

Pinot Gris Ahn Goellebour
Maison Viticole Schmit-Fohl, 2023

Pinot Blanc Ahn VVogelsang
Maison Viticole Schmit-Fohl, 2023

Riesling Aly Duhr
Puit d'Or, Domaine Aly Duhr, 2023

Riesling Clos des Rochers
Grevenmacher Fels 18" Grand Cru, Domaine Clos des Rochers, 2022

Chardonnay Petite Fleur des Rochers
AOP, Domaine Clos des Rochers, 2022

Bueden Aly Duhr
Domaine Aly Duhr, 2023

France

Chardonnay Guillaume
Languedoc, 2023

Viognier Delas Freres
Languedoc, 2023

Italy

VVermentino La Pettegola
IGT, Banfi, Toscana, 2024

Moscato d'Asti Bosc D'la Rei
DOCG, Batasiolo, Piedmont, 2023

Rosé

Studio by Miraval
Famille Perrin, Méditerranée, France, 2024

Magnum Studio by Miraval
Famille Perrin, Mediterranee, France, 2024

Miraval
Famille Perrin, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024

Chateau de Font—Vive
Bandol, France, 2024

Rosé Petite Fleur des Rochers
AOP, Domaine Clos des Rochers, Luxembourg, 2023
Whispering Angel

Famille Perrin, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024

36,00€

43,00€

35,00€

38,00€

49,00€

59,00€

38,00€

32,00€

34,00€

39,00€

44,00€

36,00€

72,00€

56,00€

40,00€

49,00€

68,00€

The vintages are subject to change depending on available stock.



